Sagedo
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 133 9AauG2013-19:34

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 33
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
AM 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
us 3:55.23 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 22 AUG 2010
CR 4:08.67 59.77 2:10.66 3:11.95 USA - Aquajets Swim Team Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 2 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 4:10.32
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.61 30.68 1:03.22 1:03.22
ROSES Maija 0.34 32.59 1:09.58 2:12.80
MARSH Alyssa 0.44 28.21 1:00.78 3:13.58
MERRITT Jessica 0.47 26.85 56.74 4:10.32
2 2 3 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team A 4:11.39 1.07
AVESTRUZ Zoe 0.58 30.47 1:02.86 1:02.86
ANDERSON Olivia 0.27 32.18 1:09.36 2:12.22
THORNE Breinne 0.45 28.76 1:02.58 3:14.80
GROBE Kaia 0.26 26.83 56.59 4:11.39
3 2 4 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 4:12.89 2.57
STEWART Kylie 0.65 30.24 1:01.79 1:01.79
CHRISTY Jamie 0.42 33.75 1:13.49 2:15.28
STAFFORD Nicole 0.27 27.95 1:00.59 3:15.87
COOPER Caitlin 0.14 26.64 57.02 4:12.89
4 2 5 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 4:13.62 3.30
WEISS Hannah 0.52 29.89 1:02.21 1:02.21
MCCANN Carolyn 0.56 33.49 1:11.37 2:13.58
VANDERWEL Heidi 0.38 28.70 1:02.38 3:15.96
SUTHERLAND Ashley 0.17 27.04 57.66 4:13.62
5 1 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 4:14.12 3.80
MERRITT Heather 0.63 31.46 1:04.13 1:04.13
CASAZZA Caitlin 0.38 33.52 1:12.38 2:16.51
WELSHOFER Elsa 0.54 28.29 1:00.79 3:17.30
RHODES Lauren 0.26 26.84 56.82 4:14.12
6 2 2 THSCOR - Tualatin Hills Swim Club A 4:16.95 6.63
BRENNAN Cassidy 0.61 30.92 1:04.43 1:04.43
ROOKER Prudence 0.34 33.97 1:13.84 2:18.27
CEFAL Michelle 0.27 27.81 1:00.47 3:18.74
CARLSON Grace 0.13 27.96 58.21 4:16.95
7 2 7 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 4:17.06 6.74
SELL Sydney 0.63 31.55 1:05.61 1:05.61
LOHMAN Kennedy 0.18 33.24 1:11.41 2:17.02
SEIDT Asia 0.09 28.55 1:01.77 3:18.79
STEVENS Leah 0.22 28.13 58.27 4:17.06
8 2 8 YY-MA - York Ymca A 4:17.12 6.80
OBERLANDER Kacey 0.69 31.87 1:04.66 1:04.66
SMALL Meghan 0.32 34.23 1:12.99 2:17.65
PRICE Nicole 0.57 29.12 1:02.57 3:20.22
GRIFFIN Victoria 0.18 27.12 56.90 4:17.12
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Sagedo
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA

5 -9 August, 2013

Event 133 9auG2013-19:34 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time p time
ehind
9 1 7 ACADIL - Academy Bullets Swim Club A 4:17.32 7.00
MORAN Amanda 0.70 32.27 1:05.78 1:05.78
KAMINSKI Pauline 0.36 33.26 1:11.64 2:17.42
GOSSELIN Annie 0.46 29.88 1:04.10 3:21.52
SCHNEIDER Mimi 0.31 26.43 55.80 4:17.32
10 1 3 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 4:17.43 7.11
COOKE Sidney 0.60 31.46 1:04.55 1:04.55
LEE Aileen 0.43 34.46 1:14.61 2:19.16
MURPHY Madelyn 0.38 28.68 1:01.75 3:20.91
WHITE Madison 0.38 27.32 56.52 4:17.43
11 1 6 BC-PN - Bellevue Club Swim Team A 4:17.96 7.64
KINNEAR Kathryn 0.62 30.72 1:04.59 1:04.59
WILLIAMS Kimberly 0.39 34.60 1:13.40 2:17.99
LAURENT Kalena 0.21 28.53 1:01.77 3:19.76
KEANE Anna 0.27 27.70 58.20 4:17.96
12 2 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 4:18.18 7.86
HOWE Ally 0.69 30.83 1:03.92 1:03.92
KAUNITZ Sarah 0.39 34.24 1:13.60 2:17.52
KATTER Heidi 0.50 28.84 1:02.90 3:20.42
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.21 27.43 57.76 4:18.18
13 4 4 OCW-CA - Jcc Waves A 4:18.43 8.11
NEWTON Devin 0.77 31.94 1:05.50 1:05.50
GIBSON Emily 0.35 33.79 1:14.41 2:19.91
ENGEL Lindsey 0.40 28.00 1:00.56 3:20.47
LOW Cheyenne 0.32 27.43 57.96 4:18.43
14 1 1 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 4:18.45 8.13
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.65 30.89 1:03.54 1:03.54
POPP Meagan 0.31 34.47 1:14.51 2:18.05
PERRI Carly 0.38 29.50 1:02.86 3:20.91
MILLARD Rebecca 0.33 27.37 57.54 4:18.45
15 1 2 NCAPPYV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 4:19.14 8.82
MEILUS Emily 0.61 31.42 1:04.60 1:04.60
GOULD Audrey 0.57 34.33 1:14.71 2:19.31
BAYER Cassidy 0.36 28.27 1:01.13 3:20.44
DRYER Robyn 0.15 27.87 58.70 4:19.14
16 3 5 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 4:19.74 9.42
ZEIGER Brooke 0.65 31.71 1:03.89 1:03.89
GULA Haley 0.57 34.39 1:14.06 2:17.95
VIVADO Lilly 0.48 29.05 1:03.02 3:20.97
ZEIGER Elizabeth 0.42 27.96 58.77 4:19.74
17 4 1 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 4:19.90 9.58
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.65 31.82 1:06.28 1:06.28
LEAP Bethany 0.28 33.64 1:12.85 2:19.13
KATZ Taylor 0.62 29.20 1:02.49 3:21.62
VALLEY Danielle 0.40 28.29 58.28 4:19.90
18 3 7 SHORWI - Shorewood Swim Club A 4:20.03 9.71
SPRAU Annelise 0.70 31.80 1:06.87 1:06.87
MUNSON Rachel 0.37 33.29 1:11.63 2:18.50
STELLO Ellen 0.19 29.57 1:04.39 3:22.89
MALONE Kristin 0.35 27.41 57.14 4:20.03
19 5 3 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 4:20.06 9.74
EDWARDS Madeline 0.68 32.14 1:05.84 1:05.84
ARTMANN Abby 0.09 34.10 1:13.54 2:19.38
TIMMONS Haley 0.25 29.72 1:03.06 3:22.44
HEMSTREET Karling 0.25 27.42 57.62 4:20.06
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 133 9AauG2013-19:34

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time p time
ehind
20 4 7 SCALCA - Socal Aquatics Association A 4:20.31 9.99
EASTIN Emily 0.54 30.84 1:03.62 1:03.62
EASTIN Ella 0.33 34.90 1:13.02 2:16.64
JIANG Emily 0.17 29.84 1:04.13 3:20.77
KONISHI Emily 0.29 27.93 59.54 4:20.31
21 3 2 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 4:21.35 11.03
SHOULTS Jacquelyn 0.69 32.47 1:06.56 1:06.56
TAYLOR Rachel 0.38 35.49 1:15.67 2:22.23
MCLAUGHLIN Kathryn 0.56 27.93 1:00.27 3:22.50
DEVITT Elizabeth 0.37 28.04 58.85 4:21.35
22 4 3 SSC-MA - Suburban Seahawks Club A 4:21.43 11.11
HITCHENS Sarah 0.62 32.13 1:05.59 1:05.59
MCHUGH Allyson 0.51 35.49 1:15.55 2:21.14
RHODES Emily 0.70 28.77 1:02.49 3:23.63
YOSHIMURA Valerie 0.38 27.59 57.80 4:21.43
23 4 5 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 4:21.50 11.18
GEORGES Daniela 0.67 31.87 1:06.00 1:06.00
LOWENGRUB Catherine 0.34 34.40 1:14.46 2:20.46
WONG Brynne 0.44 28.77 1:02.44 3:22.90
MERRELL Eva 0.42 27.98 58.60 4:21.50
24 7 5 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 4:21.78 11.46
KUZNETSOVA Yelizaveta 0.68 32.17 1:06.29 1:06.29
POPOV Nikol 0.44 34.18 1:14.03 2:20.32
SANTOYO Tamara 0.38 29.26 1:03.84 3:24.16
WEITZEIL Abbigail 0.33 27.05 57.62 4:21.78
25 1 8 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:22.50 12.18
ADAMS Claire 0.66 31.85 1:05.73 1:05.73
LOCKE Lacey 0.31 34.51 1:14.75 2:20.48
KITCHEL Taite 0.26 28.80 1:03.59 3:24.07
BURCHILL Veronica 0.28 28.00 58.43 4:22.50
26 6 5 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 4:22.75 12.43
STRAIGHT Madison 0.72 32.69 1:07.10 1:07.10
BEAURY Jenna 0.35 34.49 1:13.95 2:21.05
EISENMANN Kara 0.35 29.30 1:03.79 3:24.84
SELLERS Alexandra 0.39 27.89 57.91 4:22.75
27 6 4 MAC-MT - Missoula Aquatic Club A 4:23.01 12.69
LEACH Hannah 0.62 30.87 1:04.30 1:04.30
DARHAM Mira 0.56 34.09 1:14.66 2:18.96
ZIMMER Kate 0.27 28.54 1:03.30 3:22.26
JACOBSON Hailey 0.37 28.79 1:00.75 4:23.01
28 6 2 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 4:23.23 12.91
DELISLE Marie-Pierre 0.62 32.39 1:06.62 1:06.62
KAUNITZ Lisa 0.30 35.10 1:15.13 2:21.75
WITTENBRINK Jayna 0.32 29.20 1:03.63 3:25.38
REID Carly 0.33 27.14 57.85 4:23.23
29 4 2 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 4:23.46 13.14
RICHTER Abigail 0.56 31.80 1:05.48 1:05.48
HARRIS Melanie 0.48 35.19 1:15.54 2:21.02
LUBAWY Amy 0.33 29.05 1:04.32 3:25.34
HUBEL Alexandria 0.02 27.33 58.12 4:23.46
30 7 4 RSD-SI - Rancho San Dieguito A 4:23.51 13.19
GARFEIN McKenna 0.72 32.16 1:06.92 1:06.92
MCINTEE Sherri 0.28 34.49 1:14.60 2:21.52
KULIK Rachel 0.17 29.88 1:04.87 3:26.39
DONG Rochelle 0.14 26.91 57.12 4:23.51
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 133 9AauG2013-19:34

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time p time
ehind
31 4 6 DAV-SN - Davis Aquadarts A 4:23.59 13.27
HALSTED Tara 0.64 32.33 1:06.02 1:06.02
BENJAMIN Kathleen 0.48 34.98 1:15.22 2:21.24
MAYNARD Paige 0.33 29.10 1:03.35 3:24.59
GIGGEY Kimberlee 0.36 27.80 59.00 4:23.59
32 3 8 SANDCA - Sandpipers Of Nevada A 4:23.80 13.48
GOLDSMITH lIsabella 0.69 32.29 1:07.04 1:07.04
ENGLESTEAD Lindsey 0.28 34.87 1:14.43 2:21.47
BARKER Olivia 0.21 28.64 1:01.04 3:22.51
EMERY Erin 0.47 29.61 1:01.29 4:23.80
33 3 3 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club B 4:23.89 13.57
HAUGEN Gianna 0.64 32.35 1:06.58 1:06.58
COOK Alyssa 0.37 34.36 1:14.13 2:20.71
PHILLIPS Kyndal 0.34 29.89 1:04.43 3:25.14
GINNIS Morgan 0.32 27.87 58.75 4:23.89
34 1 5 SAS-FG - Saint Andrew'S Swimming A 4:23.94 13.62
GOODWIN Darby 0.57 31.99 1:06.20 1:06.20
BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael 0.32 35.42 1:15.91 2:22.11
MORONEY Megan 0.07 29.32 1:03.15 3:25.26
RUTH Brenna 0.28 27.70 58.68 4:23.94
35 5 1 CSC-MV - Columbia Swim Club A 4:24.25 13.93
NANNEMAN Olivia 0.69 32.95 1:07.49 1:07.49
FLANAGAN Ellen 0.65 35.72 1:16.28 2:23.77
TATLOW Chelsea 0.15 29.02 1:03.22 3:26.99
TACKETT Kelley 0.35 27.81 57.26 4:24.25
36 7 3 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 4:24.50 14.18
HOUSE Hanna 0.55 31.04 1:05.10 1:05.10
BURCHILL Samantha 0.33 36.60 1:17.26 2:22.36
HAYDEN Rachel 0.54 29.36 1:04.14 3:26.50
BROWN Summer 0.17 27.76 58.00 4:24.50
37 4 8 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 4:24.58 14.26
ISLETA Chloe Kenndey Anne 0.67 31.84 1:05.78 1:05.78
ISLETA Czsarina Dawn Marie 0.46 35.22 1:16.45 2:22.23
AISAWA Michelle 0.42 28.93 1:03.00 3:25.23
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.49 28.52 59.35 4:24.58
38 3 1 GAACMA - Germantown Academy Aquatic Cl A 4:24.95 14.63
MCKERNAN Shannon 0.59 31.62 1:06.29 1:06.29
VISCO Madison 0.22 35.13 1:15.02 2:21.31
RANDOLPH Hayli 0.07 29.36 1:04.67 3:25.98
DOLLARD Meagan 0.17 27.93 58.97 4:24.95
39 5 5 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics B 4:25.46 15.14
LADMAN Lindsay 0.71 32.70 1:08.21 1:08.21
KAFKA Kelsey 0.25 34.14 1:13.98 2:22.19
HORBOL Gretchen 0.26 29.49 1:03.52 3:25.71
JORDAN Ariel 0.34 28.46 59.75 4:25.46
40 5 4 SWIMLE - Swimstrongsville A 4:26.51 16.19
AUCKLEY Elizabeth 0.66 32.25 1:08.56 1:08.56
WASHKO Molly 0.51 33.82 1:14.72 2:23.28
D'ABATO Gabriella 0.39 29.36 1:05.23 3:28.51
MCNICHOLS Macle 0.20 27.25 58.00 4:26.51
41 5 6 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club B 4:28.53 18.21
KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie 0.72 31.45 1:05.09 1:05.09
LADD Catherine 0.35 37.12 1:19.83 2:24.92
LOCKE Elise 0.39 29.90 1:03.56 3:28.48
SOE Sandra 0.55 28.67 1:00.05 4:28.53
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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i o Irvine, CA

Event 133 9AauG2013-19:34

5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time BeThii"r:g
42 6 7 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club B 4:29.65 19.33
NICHOLS Madeline 0.63 32.55 1:08.73 1:08.73
TAKACH Sarah 0.21 35.21 1:15.85 2:24.58
DICKSON Brenna 0.49 30.87 1:06.11 3:30.69
FAZIO Samantha 0.39 27.79 58.96 4:29.65
43 6 3 FASTIN - Fishers Area Swimming Tigers A 4:29.67 19.35
PARRISH Lauryn 0.59 32.00 1:06.36 1:06.36
EDELMAN Lauren 0.39 35.95 1:16.99 2:23.35
PFEIFER Elizabeth 0.20 30.90 1:07.01 3:30.36
MOSER Emily 0.28 28.51 59.31 4:29.67
44 5 8 SVY-NJ - Somerset Valley Ym A 4:30.04 19.72
KUHN Katrina 0.59 32.41 1:07.39 1:07.39
AMBROSE Jessica 0.41 35.00 1:15.99 2:23.38
TEMPLE Lindsay 0.29 30.09 1:07.82 3:31.20
CHRISTENSEN Holly 0.23 27.76 58.84 4:30.04
45 6 6 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 4:30.33 20.01
RODMAN Alexandra 0.71 32.21 1:07.56 1:07.56
PARMENTER Jessica 0.03 35.49 1:17.90 2:25.46
MCCLELLAND Cora 0.25 29.70 1:04.13 3:29.59
PAYNE Jordan 0.39 28.53 1:00.74 4:30.33
46 3 6 NCAPPYV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club B 4:30.65 20.33
BOONE Carrie 0.63 31.59 1:05.32 1:05.32
GWENNAP Lea 0.44 38.17 1:22.00 2:27.32
BRANTON Laura 0.18 28.99 1:03.16 3:30.48
LI Kristina 0.36 28.91 1:00.17 4:30.65
5 2 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A DNS
3 4 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A DSQ
BILQUIST Amy 0.68 31.08 1:03.56 1:03.56
HOLMAN Hannah 0.20 34.57 1:13.69 2:17.25
GETZEN Samantha -0.16
TORIS Victoria
5 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B DsQ
RANZAU Emily 0.63 32.31 1:06.12 1:06.12
CHRISTY Katie 0.25
DURMER Haley
COOK Kathleen
LEGEND
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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